Make High Frequency Measurements
on Your “Low Frequency” Analyzer
AVCOM frequency extenders are downconverters that let you view
higher frequency signals on your existing spectrum analyzer (AVCOM or
any other manufacturer). They consist of a mixer and oscillator tuned to
downconvert incoming signals so that they fall between 0 and 1 GHz.
Being straight downconverted signals, you can work with all the
resolution and features inherent in your existing spectrum analyzer. When

MFC-1000/2000 1–2 GHz and 2–3 GHz Frequency Extenders in one chassis.
MFC-3700 3.7–4.2 GHz Frequency Extender with DC insertion posts.
Ordering Information
Model Input Output Options
MFC-1000 1–2 GHz 0–1 GHz External Power
MFC-1250 1250–2500 MHz 0–1250 MHz External Power
MFC-1700 1.7–2.7 GHz 0–1 GHz External Power
MFC-2000 2000–3000 MHz 0–1 GHz External Power
Model Input Output Options
MFC-2500 2.5–3.75 GHz 0–1250 MHz External Power
MFC-3700 3.7–4.2 GHz 0–500 MHz External Power
MFC-5000 5.0–6.0 GHz 0–1 GHz External Power
MFC-5500 5.5–6.5 GHz 0–1 GHz External Power
Contact our factory for other ranges and configurations.